Cluster 23

Name of Parish: St. Anthony of Padua (2021)

PASTORAL STAFF: CLERGY
Pastor

Parochial Vicar

Deacon and Parish Life Coordinator
Deacon

Deacon

In Residence at St. Anthony Rectory

PASTORAL STAFF: RELIGIOUS
Religious Education

PASTORAL STAFF: LAY
Business Coordinator
Religious Education

Religious Education

Parish Secretary at St. Anthony
Parish Secretary at St. Anthony

PASTORAL CENTER:
Physical Address

St. Hyacinth Church
268 Brown Street
Westbrook, ME
Phone: 857-0490
FAX: 857-0494

Email: stanthonys@portlanddiocese.org

Website: www.stanthonysparish.org

Rev. Louis J. Phillips

Rev. Dominic Tumusiime, AJ
Deacon Lawrence L. Guertin
Deacon Peter J. Bernier
Deacon Dean Lachance
Rev. Reginald R. Brissette

Sr. Jacqueline Moreau, RSM

John S. O’Brien
Julie Dansereau
Julie Arbogast
Mary Hopkins
Kris Torrey

Mailing Address
PO Box 69

857-0490
857-0490
857-0490
321-7835
892-8288
854-1380

839-4857

857-0490
892-8288
857-0490
857-0490
857-0490

Westbrook ME 04098-0069

PHYSICAL LOCATION OF CHURCHES IN ST. ANTHONY OF PADUA PARISH:

Our Lady of Perpetual Help (1974)
919 Roosevelt Trail
Windham ME

St. Hyacinth (1893)
268 Brown Street
Westbrook ME

More information about the parish, Mass times and programs can be found at www.stanthonysparish.org

St. Anne (1967)
299 Main Street
Gorham ME

Our Lady of Sebago (seasonal)

268 Sebago Road (Route 114)

East Sebago ME

and https://portlanddiocese.org/parish/st-anthony-padua-westbrook
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